Credit Exchange Results 20 Jun 2024

KGS CREDIT EXCHANGE

Price KGs BF Cumulative Sales Kgs BF
Per KG No of Cumulative Offered Cumulative Less Cumulative Offered to Cumulative No of
Butterfat Sellers Sellers For Sale Sales Cumulative Purch Purchases Purchase Bidders Bidders
$20.00 0 40 0.00 15,578.00 15,390.00 188.00 188.00 1 1
$19.10 0 40 0.00 15,578.00 14,990.00 588.00 400.00 2 1
$17.00 0 40 0.00 15,578.00 14,440.00 1,138.00 550.00 3 1
$15.50 0 40 0.00 15,578.00 12,440.00 3,138.00 2,000.00 4 1
$15.10 0 40 0.00 15,578.00 12,090.00 3,488.00 350.00 5 1
$15.03 0 40 0.00 15,578.00 11,790.00 3,788.00 300.00 6 1
$15.00 0 40 0.00 15,578.00 11,540.00 4,038.00 250.00 8 2
$14.99 0 40 0.00 15,578.00 11,300.00 4,278.00 240.00 9 1
$14.55 0 40 0.00 15,578.00 10,900.00 4,678.00 400.00 10 1
$14.51 0 40 0.00 15,578.00 10,424.00 5,154.00 476.00 11 1
$14.50 0 40 0.00 15,578.00 10,099.00 5,479.00 325.00 13 2
$14.25 1 40  250.00 15,578.00 10,099.00 5,479.00 0.00 13 0
$14.15 0 39 0.00  15,328.00 8,949.00 6,379.00 900.00 15 2
$14.14 0 39 0.00  15,328.00 7,949.00 7,379.00 1,000.00 16 1
$14.10 0 39 0.00  15,328.00 7,799.00 7,529.00 150.00 17 1
$14.05 0 39 0.00  15,328.00 7,449.00 7,879.00 350.00 18 1
$14.00 2 39  900.00 15,328.00 7,449.00 7,879.00 0.00 18 0
$13.90 0 37 0.00  14,428.00 2,199.00 12,229.00 4,350.00 19 1
$13.69 0 37 0.00 14,428.00 1,719.00  12,709.00 480.00 20 1
$13.55 0 37 0.00  14,428.00 1,369.00  13,059.00 350.00 21 1
$13.51 0 37 0.00  14,428.00 919.00  13,509.00 450.00 23 2
$13.50 0 37 0.00 14,428.00 219.00  14,209.00 700.00 24 1
$13.05 0 37 0.00  14,428.00 -781.00  15,209.00 1,000.00 25 1
$13.00 1 37 100.00  14,428.00 -781.00  15,209.00 0.00 25 0
$12.69 0 36 0.00  14,328.00 -1,381.00  15,709.00 500.00 26 1
$12.25 1 36  500.00 14,328.00 -1,381.00  15,709.00 0.00 26 0
$12.05 0 35 0.00  13,828.00 -2,178.00  16,006.00 297.00 27 1
$12.00 5 35 2,147.00 13,828.00 -2,378.00  16,206.00 200.00 28 1
$11.69 0 30 0.00 11,681.00 -5,025.00  16,706.00 500.00 29 1
$11.50 0 30 0.00 11,681.00 -5,467.00 17,148.00 442.00 30 1
$11.00 2 30 850.00 11,681.00 -5,467.00 17,148.00 0.00 30 0
$10.05 0 28 0.00 10,831.00 -9,317.00  20,148.00  3,000.00 31 1
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$10.00 10 28 4,809.00 10,831.00 -10,017.00 20,848.00 700.00 33 2

$9.75 0 18 0.00 6,022.00 -15,239.00 21,261.00 413.00 34 1

$9.50 1 18 310.00 6,022.00 -15,239.00 21,261.00 0.00 34 0

$9.05 0 17 0.00 5,712.00 -16,972.00 22,684.00 1,423.00 35 1

$9.00 5 17 2,112.00 5,712.00 -17,437.00 23,149.00 465.00 38 3

$8.50 2 12 650.00 3,600.00 -19,549.00 23,149.00 0.00 38 0

$8.01 0 10 0.00 2,950.00 -21,949.00 24,899.00 1,750.00 40 2

$8.00 0 10 0.00 2,950.00 -24,172.00 27,122.00 2,223.00 44 4

$7.50 2 10 350.00 2,950.00 -24,172.00 27,122.00 0.00 44 0

$6.50 0 8 0.00 2,600.00 -25,172.00 27,772.00 650.00 45 1

$6.05 0 8 0.00 2,600.00 -26,072.00 28,672.00 900.00 46 1

$6.00 1 8 350.00 2,600.00 -26,072.00 28,672.00 0.00 46 0

$5.01 0 7 0.00 2,250.00 -28,222.00 30,472.00 1,800.00 47 1

$5.00 2 7 730.00 2,250.00 -28,222.00 30,472.00 0.00 47 0

$4.00 1 5 216.00 1,520.00 -28,952.00 30,472.00 0.00 47 0

$3.00 1 4 400.00 1,304.00 -29,168.00 30,472.00 0.00 47 0

$2.00 0 3 0.00 904.00 -29,668.00 30,572.00 100.00 48 1

$1.00 3 3 904.00 904.00 -29,668.00 30,572.00 0.00 48 0
Clearing Price Per Kg of Butterfat $13.50
KGs Offered to Purchase 30,572.00
KGs Offered to Sell 15,578.00
KGs Sold 14,209.00

Number of Producers

Offered to Purchase 48
Purchased Credit 24
Offered to Sell 40
Sold Credit 37



